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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:24 pm

Event 19 MMAS 3  Pursuit  Bronze Final
12 Laps　 3000m

David OLIVER MM3
Weather: 30.8 ℃, 1013.8 hPa, 46.0 %
Start: 2026-03-17 1:07 pm AEST
Result: 3:54.326 (2.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 15.029 (1.)
250 m 24.568 24.568 (1.)
375 m 33.606 (2.)
500 m 17.887 42.455 (2.)
625 m 51.331 (2.)
750 m 17.753 1:00.208 (2.)
875 m 1:09.144 (2.)
1000 m 17.986 1:18.194 (2.)
1125 m 1:27.339 (2.)
1250 m 18.375 1:36.569 (2.)
1375 m 1:45.944 (2.)
1500 m 18.883 1:55.452 (2.)
1625 m 2:05.093 (2.)
1750 m 19.284 2:14.736 (2.)
1875 m 2:24.465 (2.)
2000 m 19.502 2:34.238 (2.)
2125 m 2:44.097 (2.)
2250 m 19.671 2:53.909 (2.)
2375 m 3:03.910 (2.)
2500 m 19.982 3:13.891 (2.)
2625 m 3:23.955 (2.)
2750 m 20.123 3:34.014 (2.)
2875 m 3:44.180 (2.)
3000 m 20.312 3:54.326 (2.)


